Ontario Tech () -vs- McGill ()
1/10/2026 at McGill

gate: 13/ %)(i/PZIV(I)ZG Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
tart: 3: -

Time: 2:24 Ontérlo Tech 1 1 1 3
Attendance: 812 McGill 0 1 1 2

Location: McGill ONT: Ishan Mittoo (2); Gabriel Bernier (1)

MCG: Mathis Gauthier (1); Charles-Antoine Dumont (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT MCG
1st 4:56 ONT Ishan Mittoo Gabriel Bernier, Nolan Ford EV 1 0
2nd 13:04 ONT Ishan Mittoo Kyloe Ellis, Nolan Ford EV 2 0
2nd 15:35 MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont Igor Mburanumwe, Xavier Fortin EV 2 1
3rd  4:37 MCG Mathis Gauthier Charles-Antoine Dumont, Charles Boutin PP 2 2
3rd  12:28 ONT Gabriel Bernier Ishan Mittoo, Jeremy Michaud EV 3 2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ONT Nolan Ling 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:46 PP
1st MCG Alexandre Pellerin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:34
1st ONT Kyloe Ellis 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:34
2nd MCG 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 5:33 PP
2nd MCG Damen Boose 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:06
2nd ONT Owen Kerr 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  14:06
2nd MCG Jerome Gilbert 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:06
2nd ONT Jeremy Michaud 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  18:06
2nd ONT 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  19:52 PP

3rd ONT Alex Drover 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:58 PP



Ontario Tech 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Alex Park

Kyle Leonard
Duston Hutton
Alex Drover

Matt Wisener

Ben Roode
Zachary Marquis
Nolan Ling
Ludovic Dufort
Owen Kerr

Alex Papaspyropoulos
Ishan Mittoo
Edouard Gauthier
Beckett Langkow
Jeremy Michaud
Kyloe Ellis

Nolan Ford
Gabriel Bernier
Braiden Koran
William Robinson

o

McGill 2

Pos

Totals

Player

WO O OO0 O0OO0OONOOOOOOOOOOOoO|I

NAOO - NH HOOFHOOOOOOOOOOOoO|(»P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Mathis Gauthier

Nicolas Pavan

Alexandre Blanchard
Damen Boose

Alexi Van Houtte-Cachero
Igor Mburanumwe
Jeremie Payant

Charles Boutin
Charles-Antoine Dumont
Alexandre Gagnon
Willyam Gendron
Mikisiw Awashish
William Rouleau
Alexandre Pellerin
Jerome Gilbert

Thomas Belzile

Mathieu Gagnon

Xavier Fortin

Benoit Forget

Nicolas Ruccia

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

NOOOOOOOOOOOH OOOOOOO =M

Tota

AlOOH OOOOOOOOHRMEHOFEOOOO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

McGill Goalkeeping

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

35 Edouard Gauthier 0:00
37 Beckett Langkow

W _60:00

15

30

30 Benoit Forget
31 Nicolas Ruccia

0:00
L 58:32

29

Totals

NN O >0
oo o

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

0 (00 O |=

15

N|N O |Ww

oo ©o|o

30

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

(O O|W

oo ©o|o

29



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
PP
1-0 MCG
1-0
1-0
1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0 PP ONT
1-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1 PP ONT
PP
2-1 MCG
PP
2-1 MCG
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1 PP ONT
2-1 PP ONT
2-1
PP
2-1 MCG
2-1
2-2
3-2 PP ONT
3-2 PP ONT

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[04 56] GOAL by ONT Ishan Mittoo (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gabriel Bernier and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
Ontario Tech 1, McGill 0
[06:46] Penalty on Nolan Ling ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[06:46] Start power play for MCG.
[16:34] Penalty on Alexandre Pellerin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[16:34] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Nolan Ling (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.

[1 Alexandre Pellerin (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.

[05:33] Penalty on Willyam Gendron MCG 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[05:33] Start power play for ONT.

[13:04] GOAL by ONT Ishan Mittoo, Assist by Kyloe Ellis and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4
for season.

Ontario Tech 2, McGill 0
[14:06] Penalty on Damen Boose MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[14:06] Penalty on Owen Kerr ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[15:35] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont, Assist by Igor Mburanumwe and Xavier Fortin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
ONT: , goal number 12 for season.

Ontario Tech 2, McGill 1

[18:06] Penalty on Jerome Gilbert MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[18:06] Penalty on Jeremy Michaud ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

[19:52] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[19:52] End power play for ONT.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Willyam Gendron (MCG) penalty complete.

[]1 Start power play for MCG.

[1 Damen Boose (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Owen Kerr (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 Jerome Gilbert (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Jeremy Michaud (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.

[02:58] Penalty on Alex Drover ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[02:58] Start power play for MCG.

[04:37] GOAL by MCG Mathis Gauthier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Charles-Antoine Dumont and Charles Boutin, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 2, McGill 2

[12:28] GOAL by ONT Gabriel Bernier, Assist by Ishan Mittoo and Jeremy Michaud, On ice for ONT: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 6 for season.

Ontario Tech 3, McGill 2
Period #0 Plays

[1 Alex Drover (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for MCG.



