

Ontario Tech () -vs- McGill ()

1/10/2026 at McGill

Date: 1/10/2026
Start: 3:01PM
Time: 2:24
Attendance: 812
Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	1	1	1	3
McGill	0	1	1	2

ONT: Ishan Mittoo (2); Gabriel Bernier (1)
MCG: Mathis Gauthier (1); Charles-Antoine Dumont (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	ONT	MCG
1st	4:56	ONT	Ishan Mittoo	Gabriel Bernier, Nolan Ford	EV	1	0
2nd	13:04	ONT	Ishan Mittoo	Kyloe Ellis, Nolan Ford	EV	2	0
2nd	15:35	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	Igor Mburanumwe, Xavier Fortin	EV	2	1
3rd	4:37	MCG	Mathis Gauthier	Charles-Antoine Dumont, Charles Boutin	PP	2	2
3rd	12:28	ONT	Gabriel Bernier	Ishan Mittoo, Jeremy Michaud	EV	3	2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	ONT	Nolan Ling	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:46	PP
1st	MCG	Alexandre Pellerin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:34	
1st	ONT	Kyloe Ellis	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:34	
2nd	MCG		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	5:33	PP
2nd	MCG	Damen Boose	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:06	
2nd	ONT	Owen Kerr	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:06	
2nd	MCG	Jerome Gilbert	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:06	
2nd	ONT	Jeremy Michaud	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	18:06	
2nd	ONT		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	19:52	PP
3rd	ONT	Alex Drover	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:58	PP

Individual

Ontario Tech 3

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Alex Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Kyle Leonard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Duston Hutton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Alex Drover	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
17	Matt Wisener	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Ben Roode	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Zachary Marquis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Nolan Ling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
23	Ludovic Dufort	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Owen Kerr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
27	Alex Papaspyropoulos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
34	Ishan Mittoo	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
35	Edouard Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
37	Beckett Langkow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
44	Jeremy Michaud	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
57	Kyloe Ellis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
72	Nolan Ford	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	Gabriel Bernier	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
92	William Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

McGill 2

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Mathis Gauthier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Nicolas Pavan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Alexandre Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Damen Boose	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	Alexi Van Houtte-Cachero	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Igor Mburanumwe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Jeremie Payant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Charles Boutin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Charles-Antoine Dumont	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Willyam Gendron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Mikisiw Awashish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	William Rouleau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Alexandre Pellerin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
22	Jerome Gilbert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
24	Thomas Belzile	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
25	Mathieu Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Xavier Fortin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Benoit Forget	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Nicolas Ruccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	0	Total
35	Edouard Gauthier		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Beckett Langkow	W	60:00	2	0	8	15	7	0	30	
Totals				2	0	8	15	7	0	30	

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	0	Total
30	Benoit Forget		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Nicolas Ruccia	L	58:32	3	0	10	13	6	0	29	
Totals				3	0	10	13	6	0	29	

McGill Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [04:56] GOAL by ONT Ishan Mittoo (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gabriel Bernier and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, McGill 0

1-0 [06:46] Penalty on Nolan Ling ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP MCG [06:46] Start power play for MCG.

1-0 [16:34] Penalty on Alexandre Pellerin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

1-0 [16:34] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #2 Plays

1-0 PP ONT [] Nolan Ling (ONT) penalty complete.

1-0 PP ONT [] End power play for MCG.

1-0 [] Alexandre Pellerin (MCG) penalty complete.

1-0 [] Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.

1-0 [05:33] Penalty on Willyam Gendron MCG 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

1-0 PP ONT [05:33] Start power play for ONT.

1-0 [13:04] GOAL by ONT Ishan Mittoo, Assist by Kyloe Ellis and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.

Ontario Tech 2, McGill 0

2-0 [14:06] Penalty on Damen Boose MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

2-0 [14:06] Penalty on Owen Kerr ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

2-0 [15:35] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont, Assist by Igor Mburanumwe and Xavier Fortin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 12 for season.

Ontario Tech 2, McGill 1

2-1 [18:06] Penalty on Jerome Gilbert MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

2-1 [18:06] Penalty on Jeremy Michaud ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

2-1 [19:52] Penalty on Kyloe Ellis ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

2-1 PP ONT [19:52] End power play for ONT.

Period #3 Plays

2-1 PP MCG [] Willyam Gendron (MCG) penalty complete.

2-1 PP MCG [] Start power play for MCG.

2-1 [] Damen Boose (MCG) penalty complete.

2-1 [] Owen Kerr (ONT) penalty complete.

2-1 [] Jerome Gilbert (MCG) penalty complete.

2-1 [] Jeremy Michaud (ONT) penalty complete.

2-1 PP ONT [] Kyloe Ellis (ONT) penalty complete.

2-1 PP ONT [] End power play for MCG.

2-1 [02:58] Penalty on Alex Drover ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

2-1 PP MCG [02:58] Start power play for MCG.

2-1 [04:37] GOAL by MCG Mathis Gauthier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Charles-Antoine Dumont and Charles Boutin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 2, McGill 2

2-2 [12:28] GOAL by ONT Gabriel Bernier, Assist by Ishan Mittoo and Jeremy Michaud, On ice for ONT: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 6 for season.

Ontario Tech 3, McGill 2

Period #0 Plays

3-2 PP ONT [] Alex Drover (ONT) penalty complete.

3-2 PP ONT [] End power play for MCG.